NeXus
3400 Reedy Drive
Elkhart, IN 46514

Phone 574-970-0848
Fax 574-970-1265

MSRP

4o

Serial / Stock Vin Number Make Model Year Interior Color Paint
18767 1FDXE4FN3TDD20965 Viper 29v 2026 Coastal Prosecco Full
Body Paint
Model 29y 308" Triple Slide $158,098

Chassis Ford V-8 Gas Engine 7.3L
E450 55 Gallon Fuel Tank (27V, 29V)

E350 55 Gallon Fuel Tank (25V)
Viper Value Package

Required

Options

Freight:

Water Filtration System Throughout

Composite Substrate in Walls and Roof IPO Wood
High Strength Low Alloy Steel Frame Throughout
HVAC Metal Ducting

Outside Shower

$200
$1,550
$3,100
$775
$217

RVIA Certification

$155

Convection Microwave
Oven
2nd A/C w/ Energy Management System (29V)

TV in Bedroom
Outside Entertain. Cntr w/ TV (Only 27V & 29V)
Glass Shower Door (NA 25V)

Theater Seating IPO Tri Fold Sofa (29V)

Prosecco Full Body Paint

Roof Ladder
Side View Camera

Fully Automatic Leveling Jacks
Heated and Remote Mirrors

9465
$465
$1,387

$465
$1,548
$465

$2,790

$10,848

$465
$775

$4,648
S773

$2,013

Total | S191,204




