Interior Color

Paint

\$191,204

Total



3400 Reedy Drive Elkhart, IN 46514

44022

Phone 574-970-0848								
Fax 574-970-1265								
Serial / Stock	Vin Number	Make	Model	Year				

18767	1FDXE4FN3TDD20965	Viper	29V	2026		Coastal		Prosecco F Body Pain
Model	29V	30'8" Triple Slid	le		***************************************	***************************************		\$158,
Chassis	·							
	E450 55 Gallon Fuel Ta	Fuel Tank (27V, 29V)						
	E350 55 Gallon Fuel Ta							
	Viper Value Package	Water Filtration	n System Th	roughout			\$200	
		Composite Subs	strate in Wa	lls and Roof I	IPO Wood		\$1,550	
		High Strength L	ow Alloy Ste	eel Frame Th	roughout		\$3,100	
		HVAC Metal Du	cting				\$775	
		Outside Shower	r				\$217	
	Required	RVIA Certificati	ion				\$155	
							\$465	
	Options	Convection Mic	rowave				\$465	
		Oven			(20)()		\$1,387	
		2nd A/C w/ Ene	ergy Manage	ment System	1 (290)		71,367	
		TV in Bedroom					\$465	
		Outside Enterta	ain. Cntr w/	TV (Only 27)	V & 29V)		\$1,548	
							6.445	
		Glass Shower D	·				\$465	
		Theater Seating	g IPO Tri Fol	ld Sofa (29V)			\$2,790	
		Prosecco Full B	ody Paint				\$10,848	
		Darkt addan					\$46 <b>5</b>	
		Roof Ladder					\$775	
		Side View Came	era				7//5	
		Fully Automatic	c Leveling Ja	acks			\$4,648	
		Heated and Re	_				\$773	
								R
	Freight						\$2,013	
	Freight	:					\$2,013	